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
Kivas, master bed room view deck, enclosed courtyard
and more!! $564,900. MLS 201400117. (East Alameda to
Camino Cabra to corner of Camino San Acacio) Gail
Stratton 505-670-6843 Logic Real Estate.

2:00PM-4:00PM - 604-1/2 Galisteo Street - Walk to
everywhere from this 2BR, 2BA, 1,465 sq ft adobe on
Galisteo Street. Updated with plaster walls, wood doors,
radiant heat, double pane windows, and maple floors.
$352,000. MLS 201204802. (West side of Galisteo street at
W. Santa Fe Avneue/Paseo de Peralta.) Katherine
Blagden 505-490-2400 Sotheby’s International Realty.

1:00PM-3:00PM - 1020 Canyon Road B - One of the
premier residences of historic Canyon Road’s Alma del
Canon, this home features the best Santa Fe’s newest
community has to offer. Beautiful indoor finishes of
hard trowel plaster walls. $799,500. MLS 201305472.
(Paseo de Peralta to Canyon Road.) Stan Jones 505-310-
2426 Sotheby’s International Realty.

1:00PM-4:30PM - 447 1/2 Camino Monte Vista A -
Authentic (1930s?) adobe condo remodeled in 2012. Ro-
mantic pied-a-terre loaded with SF style.
Office/studio/2nd bed option. Lush communal gardens.
On a little lane off OSFT convenient to downtown.
$400,000. MLS 201302821. (1 br, 2 ba, Going South (up)
OSFT turn left just after the fork at OPT.) Gavin Sayers
505-690-3070 Santa Fe Properties.

1:00PM-3:00PM - 102 Victoria Street - On the Historic
Eastside, this 3B/3B adobe has been lovingly renovated.
Vigas & beams, hand-troweled walls, 3 fireplaces, wal-
led flagstone gardens & more.Quintessentially charming
home near Canyon Rd. $899,000. MLS 201400060.
(Acequia Madre to Cam. don Miguel to Cam. San Acacio
to Victoria St.or Cam. del Monte Sol to Camino
Santander. Left on Cam. San Acacio and left on Victoria
St. Look for Dougherty RE Co.,LLC signs!) Clara L.
Dougherty - Broker Associate 505-690-0471 Dougherty
Real Estate Co., LLC.

1:00PM-3:00PM - 123 W San Mateo - Right in the mid-
dle of town, this wonderful, expansive home offers a
formal dining room, den, enclosed front porch & remod-
eled kitchen. Mature trees, circular driveway, and a
huge landscaped backyard. $500,000. MLS 201202868.
(St. Francis, east on San Mateo, house on north side.)
Ann Brunson 505-690-7885 Sotheby’s International Real-
ty.

1:00PM-3:00PM - 604 Galisteo Street - Incredible In-
vestment Opportunity!Charming 2 bedroom 1 bath
adobe home in the heart of Santa FeWalking distance to
everything fun happening from the Railyard to Canyon
Road and Plaza1, 305 sq ft $319,600. (Paseo de Peralta to
Don Gas[par turn South and then turn west onto W. San-
ta Fe Ave.Property driveway is directly across Galisteo
St) Christopher Harris 505-603-2212 Barker Realty.

12:00PM-4:00PM - 493 Calle Volver - This contempo-
rary home has clean lines, rich wood finishes, modern
details of stainless steel & natural stone. Make this your
home or design your own at Plaza Bonita Subdivision
plazabonitasantafe.com $416,000. MLS 201305329. (St.
Francis, east on San Mateo, right on Calle De La Vuelta,
left on Calle Redondo, first house on the left.) Aaron
Borrego 505-577-0740 Logic Real Estate.

1:00PM-3:00PM - 18 Casa del Oro Loop - This newer
and larger Adobeworks home has vista views of four
mountain ranges. The gracious floorplan adds privacy,
and the master and dining open to a walled courtyard.
Library/den with fireplace. $435,000. MLS 201400474. (3
br, 2 ba, Avenida Vista Grande to Casa del Oro, turn left
onto Casa del Oro, right on second entrance to Casa del
Oro Loop. House is second on left.) Alex Stango 505-231-
4008 Santa Fe Properties.

12:30PM-2:00PM - 5 Inez Court - Charming & warmly
inviting custom designed &built home in a private cen-
tral location. A walled garden w/lovely sunset & north-
erly mountain views complete this wonderfully roman-
tic home. A must see! $450,000. MLS 201400422. (3 br, 2
ba, West on Avenida Eldorado, right on Inez Court) Sue
Garfitt 505-577-2007 Santa Fe Properties.

12:30PM-2:00PM - 132 Mejor Lado - Newly completed
by Aram Farber! Lit pilaster entry to lovely open-plan,
split bedroom design, coved viga ceilings, large study.
Sweeping mountain views, paved cul-de-sac, nat. gas &
community water. $565,000. MLS 201305092. (3 br, 2 ba,
West on Avenida Eldorado, left on Ave de Compadres,
right on paved Mejor Lado, right into the cul-de-sac.)
Fred Raznick 505-577-0143 Santa Fe Properties.
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W-50

Z-40

W-37

ELDORADO WEST

R-60

VV-28

UU-23

HH-38

O-16

NORTH EAST

W-48

FF-26

Q-11

AA-45

CC-39

SOUTH EAST

T-39

P-36

SOUTH WEST

Y-44

open«houses CONTINUED...

open«houses
TODAY

sfnm«classifieds 
to place an ad call

986-3000 or
Toll Free (800) 873-3362

or email us at:
classad@sfnewmexican.com

So can you with a classified ad

CALL 986-3000WE GET RESULTS!

Call and talk to one of 
our friendly Ad-visors today!

986-3000

Sell Your 
Stuff!

Let our small business experts 
help you grow your business.

CALL 986-3000

Have a product or 
service to offer?

Classifieds
 Where treasures are 

found daily

Place an ad
Today!

CALL 986-3000

BARGAIN
DOWNTOWN
OFFICE RENTALS
386 sq.ft. for $295/mo.
794 sq.ft. for $495/mo.

2,456 sq.ft. for $1,595/mo.

• all plus gas and electric
• ample parking

• walk to the plaza

Wally Sargent
Owner/BrOker

690.8600
CHECK THIS OUT!!

$420
MOVES YOU IN

A
1 Bedroom Apt.

$0 Security Deposit
For Qualified Applicants

&
No deposit required for
Utilities, Ask me How!!

SAN MIGUEL COURT
APARTMENTS
2029 CALLE LORCA

(February move in, 12 Mo. Lease,
required for special)

505-471-8325
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